State Code No: 24

GSTIN: 08AALCR0894D1Z6
PAN: AALCR0894D
SAC Code: 998596
Date: 15/10/2025
P. Invoice No.: FLEXO2026/26-27/253

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Non-Residential ₹ 21,000.00

Sub Total ₹ 21,000.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 3,780.00

Grand Total ₹ 24,780.00

Amount in Words: INR Twenty-four thousand seven hundred eighty Only

Payment Status : Paid
Transaction ID : pay_RTgd5KY5W6PHmb

Ashish Asthana (Accounts)
Reenvision Events Private Limited
MSMENO: UDYAM-MH-33-0116034
Email : accounts@reenvision.in